SOUND MASKING
PRODUCT CATALOG
Next Generation Sound Masking | biamp.com/cambridge
Qt® EMITTERS
Qt Emitters are what makes QtPro® the most popular sound masking system on the market today.
Emitters come in packs of 4 with either 16’, 25', or 30' cables.
Features
•	 Wide dispersion direct field speakers with 1.25”

masking generator/mixer/amplifier, eight
sound masking devices, standard RCA-
type phono plug connector cables to
daisy-chain the entire system, and a flight-
approved, atmosphere compensating,
Pelican Protector Case™. An optional SKU
(DS2600XL) includes a larger Pelican
Protector Case that provides room for an
additional 22 sound masking devices, for a
maximum of 30 devices per case.
DynasoundPRO EAVESDROPPING
AND SCIF PROTECTION
10
Product Type SKU Description
Active Emitters White Emitters
E-P-W-16-4 Active emitters, white, 4 pack, with 4 x 16 ft white plenum rated cables
E-P-W-25-4 Active emitters, white, 4 pack, with 4 x 25 ft white plenum rated cables
E-P-W-30-4 Active emitters, white, 4 pack, with 4 x 30 ft white plenum rated cables
Black Emitters
E-P-B-16-4 Active emitters, black, 4 pack, with 4 x 16 ft black plenum rated cables
E-P-B-25-4 Active emitters, black, 4 pack, with 4 x 25 ft black plenum rated cables
E-P-B-30-4 Active emitters, black, 4 pack, with 4 x 30 ft black plenum rated cables
Standard Emitters White Emitters
E-A-W-16-4 Standard emitters, white, 4 pack, with 4 x 16 ft white plenum rated cables
E-A-W-25-4 Standard emitters, white, 4 pack, with 4 x 25 ft white plenum rated cables
E-A-W-30-4 Standard emitters, white, 4 pack, with 4 x 30 ft white plenum rated cables
Black Emitters
E-A-B-16-4 Standard emitters, black, 4 pack, with 4 x 16 ft black plenum rated cables
E-A-B-25-4 Standard emitters, black, 4 pack, with 4 x 25 ft black plenum rated cables
E-A-B-30-4 Standard emitters, black, 4 pack, with 4 x 30 ft black plenum rated cables
Control Modules Qt 100 Qt-100, 1-zone sound masking control module
Qt 300 Qt-300, 3-zone sound masking control module
Qt 600 Qt-600, 6-zone sound masking control module
SQT-1 Sonet Qt, individual sound masking system for up to 200 sq ft.
Cabling CC-10-W 10' plenum rated cables - white
CC-10-B 10' plenum rated cables - black
CC-25-W 25' plenum rated cables - white
CC-25-B 25' plenum rated cables - black
CC-50-W 50' plenum rated cables - white
CC-50-B 50' plenum rated cables - black
CC-75-W 75' plenum rated cables - white
CC-75-B 75' plenum rated cables - black
CC-100-W 100' plenum rated cables - white
CC-100-B 100' plenum rated cables - black
Mounts/Brackets AE-UB-W Universal mounting bracket - white - compatible with all Qt emitters
AE-UB-B Universal mounting bracket - black - compatible with all Qt emitters
AE-BB-W Beam mounting bracket - white - compatible with all Qt emitters
AE-BB-B Beam mounting bracket - black - compatible with all Qt emitters
PM-W Pendant mount - white
PM-B Pendant mount - black
DRB-1 Drywall rough-in bracket
DRB-1 KIT Drywall rough-in bracket with plastic drywall mount (DM) included
DM Plastic drywall mount for adjustable and active emitters, hole saw (HS-DW) purchased separately.
PBC Plenum back can
Accessories RM-QT Rack mount bracket for the Qt 300 / 600 control module
QT-RC3 In room volume control with Decora style plate for the Qt-300 and Qt-600
HS-ACT 68 mm acoustical ceiling tile hole saw
HS-DW 76 mm drywall hole saw
PI-AE Active emitter power injector
PS-AE-3 Active emitter power supply
CC-AE-400-PC 14 AWG cable, 2 Conductor, plenum rated. 400 foot spool.
PS-3 Qt-300/600 power supply & cord
FCC-1 RJ45 female/female coupler
Demo Kits DK-300-AE Qt 300 active emitter demo kit
Software Qt-CC Qt Command Center